2IVETROTECNICA

CAPSULA

Cod. 01.5011.99

Capsula in vetro borosilicato 3.3 fondo piano con becco ml 320

Descrizione
Caratteristiche principali:
¢ Resiste agli sbalzi termici.

¢ Perfettamente trasparente.
e Secondo le norme DIN 12 336.

Dati Tecnici

Capacita (ml)

Dimensioni (@xH mm)

Varianti

Codice Prodotto

01.5007.99 CAPSULA
01.5008.99 CAPSULA
01.5009.99 CAPSULA
01.5010.99 CAPSULA
01.5011.99 CAPSULA
01.5012.99 CAPSULA

320

115x 65

Capacita (ml)
15

45

90

170

320

600

Dimensioni (@xH mm)
50 x 25

60 x 30

80 x 45

95 x 55

115 x 65

140 x 80
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